STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200' Colorado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202 TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out complete and return to Cons. Div office within 30 days. LEASE OPERATOR Ritchie Exploration, Inc. ADDRESS 125 N. Market, Suite 1000, Wichita PHONE#(316 267-4375 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4767 Character of Well Oil (Oil, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) The plugging proposal was approved on August 15, 1994 by _____ David Williams Is ACO-1 filed? <u>yes</u> If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation L/KC, Toronto Depth to Top 3337 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas format OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS Formation Content From

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R.-82-3-117

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200' Colorado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202	K.A.R.		-117		IBER <u>15-06</u>	65-22,535 <i>O</i> l	<u>-</u> 5-60	
*	TYPE OR PRINT			WELL NII	WELL NUMBER 1			
NOTICE: Fill out <u>completely</u> and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.				231029 Ft. from S Section Line				
						E Section L		
LEACE ORGANICA Ditable Exploration Inc								
LEASE OPERATOR Ritchie Exploration, Inc.						SE. 21W(E) or	(W)	
ADDRESS 125 N. Market, Suite 1000, Wichita					Graham			
PHONE#(316 267-4375 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4767				Date We	II Complete	10-89		
Character of Well <u>Oil</u>				Pluggin	Plugging Commenced $8-11-94$			
(Oîi, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well)				Pluggin	Plugging Completed $8-11-94$			
The plugging proposal was approv	ed on <u>Augus</u>	st 15	, 1994			(da	ıte)	
by David Williams				(KC	C District	Agent's Nam	e).	
Is ACO-1 filed? yes If r	ot, is well	log a	ttached?					
Producing Formation L/KC , To								
Show depth and thickness of all								
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS				ASING RECO	RD		Minternation of the second of	
Formation Content	From	То	Size	Put in	Pulled out		-	
			8 5/8		-0-			
			41/5	3690	-0-	Married State of the State of t		
Describe in detail the manner in placed and the method or method were used, state the characte Pressured 8 5/8" to 300#, 300# hulls. Max pump pre	s used in in r of same a held. Plu	trodu nd de igged	cing it in pth plac	nto the hoed, from $_{ m W}/165~{ m sx}$	le. If ceme feet to	nt or other feet each	plug set	
(If additional descri	ption is nec	essary	y, use <u>BA</u>	CK of this		_		
Name of Plugging Contractor $A1$	lied Cement	ing			License No.	STATE COMPECE		
Address						ON PAIN	VED.	
NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PL	UGGING FEES:	<u>Ri</u>	tchie Ex	kploratio	n, Inc. Co.	AUGZON	COMMA	
Ritchie Exploration, above-described well, being firs statements, and matters herein	t duly sworn	on oa	(Eath, says:	: That ha	,ss. f Operator) ave knowled	q _e e of the f	94 60) o acts	
the same are true and correct, s	o help me God	d.	Signature)	[XXXIII]	Kath	it an		
			(ddress)	7//	arket, Wio	chita, KS		
SUBSCRIBED AND	SWORN TO befo	ore me	this _26	oth day	ofAugust	t,19	94	
			IICA TI	tion	I tam	resch		

My Commission Expires:

Form CP-4 Revised 05-88